
OLYMPIC SPARRING 

GOLD                                               SILVER                                                     BRONZE 

Alexia Cabrera                             Anjelee Marquez   Juliet Tejada 

Joseph Shenberger             Zoya Bortsov   Sophia Carella 

Cole Frericks              Maria Guzman   Alexis Mireles 

Ethan Moua               Marco Tamega   Noah Ornelas 

Colton Baneck                Kathleen  Winkel   Kadence Walgren   

Asher Bremeir                Joseph Shenberger  Bryson Brax 

Christopher Serediuk               Graham Cruft   Sam Kulak 

Patsy Puglielli                Miguel Gonzales   Mateo Ornelas 

Sofia Vakhula                 Gracie Cruz   Tony Carella 

Zoe Cortes                Francia Gerrero   Madison Rehse 

Ryder Deering                Jacob Tejada   Danna Lopez 

Karina Semak                Abbie Godinez   Dezmarie Robinson 

Max Long               Mateo Ornelas   Liam Moreno 

Leilani Sherman               Sara Dunwiddie   Salome Guzman 

Jordy Malli                               Trent Jensen   Luis Sandoval 

Joseph Evenson               Carlos Madrigal   Andrew Leonard 

Enrique Cardenas               Landon Vorpahl                  Waylon Pesch 

Kostiantyn Siryk                Jason Teja   Nicolas Guadarram 

Miles Gauthier                             Christian Sorenson  Garak Satyavelu 

Tristan Marvin              Carter Miller   Jacob Pipkin 

Varvara  Yeriemieie                            Aliyah Russo   Kylah James 

Veronica Oliynyk            Maggie Santos   Alexia Cabrera 

Erick Marvin               Brayden Lwin   Andres R.  

Davyd Demianiv             Matthew Dunwiddie  Nathan Lwin 

Daniella Trujillo             Sofia Vakhula   Max Long 

Karla Somoza             Salome Guzman   Skylar Vorpahl 

Scott Krueger                                               Eric Peterson   Ella McCollum 



Myles Merkel              Tyler Brax    Alexandra Marquez 

Hanna Podbielski             Angelica Hightdudis  Izan Hernandez 

Yaritza Acosta               Evgenia Sobchak    Lukas Yach 

Nicholas Serediuk              Leonardo Pinon 

Derick Walz               Mario Guzman 

Tymofii Shymonivsi              Lucas Rogness 

Arkyp Ukhman               Oliver Wirkus  

Addie Neumann              Sara Dunwiddie 

Henry Neumann                                         Matthew Dunwiddie 

Layla Puglielli           

              
    

POINT SPARRING 

GOLD                                 SILVER    BRONZE 

Patsy Puglielli    Sadie Conway   Elias Mandigo 

Camila Cruz    Cole Doherty   Morgan DeSpain 

Miles Gauthier    Kylah James   Callen Whelan 

Trevor Wilson    Corbin Mandigo 

Odin Bartlett     Roosevelt Herkert 

Theresa Monfre   Erin Webster 

Tammy Steiner 

Kathryn Clouse 

 

BOARD BREAKING 

GOLD                                               SILVER                                                     BRONZE 

Hope Wang               Jacob Pipkin   JJ Coletti 

Evan Christophel                                        Kathleen Winkel   Cole Frericks 

Adam Carvill               Chad Bakkelund   Matthew Dunwiddie 

Steven DeSpain               Jeremy Stamp    Theresa Monfre 



Delilah Stamp                Sofia Vakhula   Aiva Bakkelund 

Joseph Evenson              Tymofii Shymonivsi  Sadie Conway 

Davyd  Demianiv              Veronica Oliynyk   Elias Mandigo 

Skylar Vorpahl                Arkhyp Ukhman   Oliver Wirkus    

Myles Merkel                                              Tyler Brax   Leo Carvill 

Evgenia Sobchak                Abby Dahlke   Matthew Dunwiddie 

Kostyiantyn Siryk               Joe Neumann                  Trevor Wilson 

Nickolas Serediuk              Derek Walz   Ella McCollum 

Karina Semak            Desmarie Robertson  Waylon Pesch 

Asher Bremeier           Lucas Rogness   Kellan Lover 

Skylar Vorpahl             Alana Xiong   Channing Xiong   

Landon  Vorpahl           Christopher Serediuk  Cram? 

Snow Wang             Rowen Schaeffer   Madison Rehse 

Henry Neumann            Weston Bissing   Noah Ornelas  

Callahan Lynn              Elena Clouse   Judah Moffett 

Ryder Deering           Colton Baneck   Derek Austin 

Ezra Lover           Trent Jensen   Cross Moffett           

Elijah Bremeier           Charlie Schlindwei   Lukas Yach 

Max Long                          Remi McCollum   Mateo Ornelas 

Addie Mandigo            Layla Puglielli   Jacob Tejada 

Sam Kulak                            Graham Cruft       

Joe Shenberger             Ethan Moua   

Daniel Yach              Kathryn Clouse 

 

FORMS 

GOLD                                               SILVER                                                     BRONZE 

Miguel Gonzales              Charlie Schlindwei Joe Neumann & Yovanni Rodriquez 

Alexis Greenfield             Odin Bartlett  Roosevelt Herkert & Trenton Gernaey 

Zoe Cortes              Alexandra Marquez  Francia Gerrero 



Jordy Malli               Zoya Bortsov  Colton Baneck & Elena Clouse 

Lukas Yach               Trent Jensen  Lian Varela & Luis Sandoval 

Jacob Tejada                Remi McCollum  Liam Gummin & Izan Hernandez 

Max Long                Cross Moffett   Jacob Pipkin 

Christopher Serediuk               Tyler Brax   Channing Xiong 

Madison Rehse               Kadince Wallgren Sophia Carella & Juliette Tejada 

Sara Dunwiddie              Addi Mandigo   Henry Neumann 

Michael Xiong             Waylon Pesch  Bryson Brax & Sam Kulak 

Skylar Vorpahl              Ella McCollum          Dezmarie Robertson & Rowen Schaeffer 

Abbie Godinez              Danna Lopez                 Anjalee Marquez & Karla Somoza 

Joseph Shenberger             Asher Bremeier  Andrew Leonard & Carlos Madrigal 

Nicolas Guadarram             Matthew Dunwiddie Jason Teja & Enrique Cardenas 

Kathleen Winkel              Trevor Wilson  Patsy Puglielli & Eli Bremeier 

Oliver Wirkus                Snow Wang   Salome Guzman 

Varvara  Yeriemieie               Alexis Greenfield Aliyah Russo  & Maggie Santos 

Spencer Sheets               Garak Satyavelu  Neyama Ziegelbauer & Josh Bolha 

Delaila Stamp               Aiva Bakkelund  Mario Guzman & Nicholas Serediuk  

Sara Dunwiddie              Leilani Sherman  Tytan Lwin & Hope Wang 

Erick Marvin              Nathan Lwin                  Brayden Lwin 

Liam Hawkins             Carter Miller    Jacob Pipkin 

Kylah James             Yaritza Acosta    Abby Dahlke  

Tristan Marvin              Nataly Gonzalez    JJ Coletti 

Shawn Strunsee             Jeremy Stamp   Steven DeSpain  

Spencer Sheets                           Kaylan Nest 

Erin Webster                            Theresa Monfre  

Scott Krueger             Chad Bakkelund 

Elias Mondigo                             Andres R. 

Anya Debish                             Vada Gerhardt 

JJ Coletti               Callen Whelan 



Kylie Rozman               Cole Frericks 

Daniel Yach             Kathryn Clouse 

Ryder Deering             Mateo Casarubias 

Ma jJhuvy Tamega             Marco Tamega 

Sadie Conway     Tammy Steiner  

Matthew Dunwiddie 

Spencer Sheets  

Bradley Elmer 

Layla Puglielli               

Alexia Cabrera 

Morgan DeSpain  

Rowen 

     

 

 

    


